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Marja Silén- Silén-Lipponen, M marja.silen-lipponen@savonia.fi Savonia University of
Lipponen Applied Sciences, Health
and Social care, Finland
Leena Koponen Koponen, L leena.koponen@savonia.fi Savonia University of
Applied Sciences, Health
and Social care, Finland
Ulla Korhonen Korhonen, U ulla.korhonen@savonia.fi Savonia University of
Applied Sciences, Health
and Social care, Finland
Mikko Myllymaki Myllymaki, M mikko.myllymaki@savonia.fi Savonia University of
Applied Sciences, Health
and Social care, Finland
Paulo Santos-Costa Santos-Costa, P paulocosta@esenfc.pt Eg;s&ggISchool of Coimbra,
Beatriz Serambeque Serambeque, B beatrizprazserambeque@esenfc.pt l;lg;tsl;ggISchool of Coimbra,
Anabela Sqlggewo- Salgueiro-Oliveira, A anabela@esenfc.pt Nursing School of Coimbra,
Oliveira Portugal
- Graveto, J . Nursing School of Coimbra,
Jodo Graveto jgraveto@esenfc.pt Portugal
. Parreira, P . Nursing School of Coimbra,
Pedro Parreira parreira@esenfc.pt Portugal
Maria do Pinto Pinto, MR mrosario.pinto@essaude.ipsantarem.pt | Health School of the
Rosario Polytechnic Institute of
Santarém, Portugal
Alcinda Maria Costa Reis Costa Reis, A alcinda.reis@essaude.ipsantarem.pt Health School of the

do Sacramento

Polytechnic Institute of
Santarém, Portugal
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Joaquim Simoes Simoes, JA joaquim.simoes@essaude.ipsantarem.pt | Health School of the

Augusto Polytechnic Institute of
Santarém, Portugal

Ana Luisa Mateus Oliveira | Mateus Oliveira Chanca ana.torres@ese.ipsantarem.pt Health School of the

Chanca Torres | Torres, AL Polytechnic Institute of

Santarém, Portugal

Amaia Yurrebaso Amaia Yurrebaso amaiay@usal.es University of Salamanca,
Spain

Raquel Guzman Ordaz | Raquel Guzman Ordaz r.guzman@usal.es University of Salamanca,

Spain

Juan Antonio

Juanes Méndez

Juanes-Méndez, Juan A.

jaim@usal.es

University of Salamanca,
Spain

Jose Luis Pérez Iglesias Pérez-lglesias, JL. ipi@usal.es University of Salamanca,
Spain
Alexander L. Ward Mayens Ward-Mayens, A. alexander.ward456@gmail.com University of Salamanca,

Spain

José Antono

Mirén Canelo

Mirén-Canelo, JA.

miroxx@usal.es

University of Salamanca,
Spain

Amelia Patrzata Patrzata, A. a.patrzala@pwsz-gniezno.edu.pl Hipolit Cegielski State
amelia.patrzala@wp.pl University of Applied
Sciences in Gniezno, Poland
Grazyna Baczyk Baczyk, G. Hipolit Cegielski State
g.baczyk@pwsz-gniezno.edu.pl University of Applied
Sciences in Gniezno, Poland
Anna Basa Basa, A. Hipolit Cegielski State
a.basa@pwsz-gniezno.edu.pl University of Applied
Sciences in Gniezno, Poland
Aleksandra Jankowiak- Jankowiak-Bernaciak, A. a.jankowiak-bernaciak@pwsz- Hipolit Cegielski State
Bernaciak gniezno.edu.pl University of Applied

Sciences in Gniezno, Poland
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